
Sanghamitra SF Special (PT)/02295 - COVR - SWR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to DLN/Dildarnagar Junction 

20h 19m - 1103 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

09:10 1 1 0 26 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

09:20 09:22 2m 2 1 4 47 920 SWR

3 KJM Krishnarajapuram 09:34 09:35 1m 2 1 14 89 904 SWR
4 BWT Bangarapet Junction 10:13 10:15 2m 4 1 70 89 810 SWR
5 KPN Kuppam 10:38 10:39 1m 1 1 104 55 682 SWR
6 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:23 11:25 2m 4 1 145 72 400 SR
7 KPD Katpadi Junction 12:35 12:55 20m 2 1 229 76 215 SR
8 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 13:43 13:45 2m 2 1 290 76 85 SR
9 PER Perambur 14:35 14:40 5m 1 1 354 48 7 SR
10 GDR Gudur Junction 17:33 17:35 2m 1 491 82 19 SCR
11 NLR Nellore 18:03 18:05 2m 2 1 529 83 18 SCR
12 OGL Ongole 19:29 19:30 1m 1 1 646 64 8 SCR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 7 1 785 60 19 SCR
14 KMT Khammam 23:29 23:30 1m 2 1 884 72 118 SCR
15 WL Warangal 00:59 01:01 2m 2 2 991 62 271 SCR
16 BPQ Balharshah 04:55 05:00 5m 4 2 1234 46 346 CR
17 CD Chandrapur 05:18 05:20 2m 2 2 1248 72 362 CR
18 SEGM Sewagram Junction 06:59 07:01 2m 3 2 1367 49 278 CR
19 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 1 2 1443 80 309 CR
20 BZU Betul 11:03 11:05 2m 2 2 1634 61 639 CR
21 GDYA Ghoradongri 11:41 11:42 1m 1 2 1671 34 407 CR
22 ET Itarsi Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 6 2 1741 76 329 WCR
23 PPI Pipariya 14:48 14:50 2m 1 2 1808 97 335 WCR
24 NU Narsinghpur 15:48 15:50 2m 1 2 1902 63 364 WCR
25 JBP Jabalpur 17:10 17:20 10m 3 2 1986 64 411 WCR
26 KTE Katni Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 2 2 2077 79 381 WCR
27 MYR Maihar 19:38 19:40 2m 1 2 2140 47 353 WCR
28 STA Satna Junction 20:25 20:30 5m 3 2 2175 54 315 WCR
29 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
23:40 23:45 5m 1 2 2345 38 95 NCR

30 MZP Mirzapur 01:50 01:55 5m 2 3 2425 29 85 NCR
31 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
04:05 04:15 10m 2,3 3 2489 79 79 ECR

32 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 04:59 05:01 2m 2 3 2546 80 ECR
33 BXR Buxar 05:28 05:30 2m 1 3 2582 76 68 ECR
34 ARA Ara Junction 06:24 06:26 2m 1 3 2651 32 59 ECR
35 DNR Danapur 07:40 4 3 2690 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:56)

May 21 2024 (19:56)

1

1


